
  

                Department of Human Resources  

                               PAF Processing Schedule  

                              2020  

Pay Date*  
Last Date to Submit Fully 

Approved PAF or ePAF to HR  

Friday, January 10, 2020  Thursday, January 02, 2020  

Friday, January 24, 2020  Monday, January 13, 2020  

Friday, February 7, 2020  Monday, January 27, 2020  

Friday, February 21, 2020  Monday, February 10, 2020  

Friday, March 6, 2020  Monday, February 24, 2020  

Friday, March 20, 2020  Monday, March 9, 2020  

Friday, April 3, 2020  Monday, March 23, 2020  

Friday, April 17, 2020  Monday, April 6, 2020  

Friday, May 1, 2020  Monday, April 20, 2020  

Friday, May 15, 2020  Monday, May 4, 2020  

Friday, May 29, 2020  Monday, May 18, 2020  

Friday, June 12, 2020  Monday, June 1, 2020  

Friday, June 26, 2020  Monday, June 15, 2020  

Friday, July 10, 2020  Monday, June 29, 2020  

Friday, July 24, 2020  Monday, July 13, 2020  

Friday, August 7, 2020  Monday, July 27, 2020  

Friday, August 21, 2020  Monday, August 10, 2020  

Friday, September 4, 2020  Monday, August 24, 2020  

Friday, September 18, 2020  Friday, September 4, 2020  

Friday, October 2, 2020  Monday, September 21, 2020  

Friday, October 16, 2020  Monday, October 5, 2020  

Friday, October 30, 2020 Monday, October 19, 2020 

Friday, November 13, 2020  Monday, November 2, 2020  

Friday, November 27, 2020 Monday, November 16, 2020  

Friday, December 11, 2020  Monday, November 30, 2020  

Friday, December 25, 2020  Monday, December 14, 2020  

Friday, January 8, 2021 Monday, December 14, 2020 

  

* Hourly employees are paid two weeks behind  

Please note: PAF and ePAF’s received past the dates listed above will be processed in the next pay period, with 

appropriate retroactive monies applied  


